
10
LB.

$599 $999
.

LB.

General Mills or  
Kellogg’s Cereals

Family Size Boxes
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 20.25
OZ.,Luckly Charms 20.9 OZ. OR

OR HONEY NUT CHEERIOS 21.6 OZ.

3FOR

$12

Niagara or
Essential Everyday
Spring Water

24 Pack
WITH PURCHASE $25

4FOR

$10$999
4

LBS.

Party 
Chicken 
Wings

$999

®

Essential
Everyday
Margarine
1 Lb. Qrts.

4FOR

$5

Fresh
Chicken 
Leg Quarters

Essential
Everyday

Pasta
12-16 OZ. SEL. VAR

5FOR

$5
Stone
Ridge

Ice Cream
48 OZ. SEL. VAR48 OZ. SEL. VAR

2FOR

$6

4FOR

$10

$599

STORE HOURS:
SUNDAY 8AM - 5PM

MON. THRU SAT. 8AM - 8PM 
We

Accept:
SALE DATES:
JAN. 1 - JAN 31, 2019

FREE DELIVERY
ON PACKAGES & GROCERY ORDERS

WITH PURCHASE OF $60.00 OR MORE CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION

AVAILABLE AT ALL LOCATIONS

WIC 
AVAILABLE

  ©   Sale items not for retailers or wholesalers.  We reserve the right to limit quantities. Not responsible for typographical errors. Some artwork for display purposes only & may not represent actual product.

Celeste
Pizza

For One
SEL.VAR..SEL.VAR..

4FOR

$5

10
LB.

LB.

3
LBS.

$999FRESH BEEF

Short
Ribs

FRESH BEEF

Short
Ribs

FREE DELIVERY

$999

Essential
Everyday
Vegetables

12-16 OZ. SEL. VAR.
BROCCOLI NOT
INCLUDED..

4FOR

$5

3FOR

$12

Family Size

$499

40 LB
Box

$22.99

Essential
Everyday

Flour 5 lb. or
Sugar 4 lb.

2FOR

$5

Essential
Everyday

Mayonnaise
30 Oz.

2FOR

$5

Fresh
Medium 

Eggs
Dozen

4FOR

$5

Libby’s Or
Essential Everyday

Canned Vegetables
14.5-15.25 Oz. Sel. Var.

5FOR

$5

6411 Woodland Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19142

215-729-1515

5429 West Girard Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19131

215-877-8500

5704 Baltimore Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19143

215-747-8700

Chester 3117 W. 9th St, 
Chester, PA 19013
484-483-2500

Giant Size

Stroehmann
King Bread

22 OZ.

2FOR

$4

Arizona
Gallon Juice

SEL. VAR

3FOR

$12

Kool Aid 
Jammers, 

CapriSun or HI-C
10 Pack Drinks

SELECTED VARIETIES

4FOR

$10
Tropicana

Punch Drinks
59 OZ. SEL. VAR.

2FOR

$4
Day’s

2 Liter Soda
SEL. VAR.

4FOR

$5

Hawaiian
Punch Gallon
SELECT VARIETIES

3FOR

$10

Cousin’s
Vegetable Oil

48 Oz.

2FOR

$6

Little Hugs
Fruit Barrel

20 Pack
SEL. VAR

3FOR

$15

Herr’s
32 Ct Box

Chips

$799

Frozen
31/40 Ct. 1 Lb. Bag

Cooked or Raw
Shrimp

Kraft
Deluxe or Velveeta

SELECT VARIETIES

Mac & Cheese

2FOR

$6

4
LBS.

Ocean Spray
Cranberry Juice

64Oz.

2FOR

$6

WISHES ALL OF OUR CUSTOMERS A HEALTHY, HAPPY, 
AND PROSPEROUS 2019

FREE DELIVERY

Entenmann’s
Cakes
Sel. Var.

2FOR

$6

Essential
Everyday
Ketchup

24 OZ. 
SEL. VAR

4FOR

$5

Banquet
Brown N’

Serve
Sausage

6.4 Oz.

3FOR

$5

3
LBS.

$499$999

Fresh Beef
T- B o n e  
S t e a k

COME IN AND SEE OUR 
NEW MEAT DEPARTMENT 
AT CHESTER LOCATION
Chester 3117 W. 9th St, 

Chester, PA 19013

COME IN AND SEE OUR 
NEW MEAT DEPARTMENT 
AT CHESTER LOCATION
Chester 3117 W. 9th St, 

Chester, PA 19013
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